NOTICE FOR INTERNAL STUDENTS FOR PROVISIONAL PROMOTION IN CLASS XI 

(FOR THE SESSION 2026-2027) 

Date: 22.01.2026 

This is for the information of the selected internal students that Provisional Promotion is to be taken 
after the ONLINE PAYMENT (Link will be available on school website) of Rs. 25,035 (Twenty Five 
Thousand and Thirty Five Only).  

Selected students must complete the Provisional Promotion process from 23-01-2026 (Friday) to  
29-01-2026 (Thursday) till 08:00 a.m.  

No claim for Provisional Promotion will be entertained after 29-01-2025 (Thursday) by internal 
students.